BEVERAGES

Tea

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Chamomile,

Green Tea, Peppermint
Flat White
Cappuccino
Latte

Mug additional soc

Espresso

Long Black
Mocha

Chai Latte
Hot Chocolate
Ice Coffee

Ice Chocolate
Ice Mocha

Milkshake

M/NM
$4/4.50

$4.50/5

$4.50/5
$4.50/5

$3.5/4
$4/4.5
$5/5.5
$5/5.5
$4.5/5
$7/7-5
$7/7-5
$7/7-5

$7/8

Chocolate, Strawberry, Banana,

Vanilla & Caramel

CAFE MENU ..o

SANDWICHES

M / NM
Available roasted or fresh on whice or wholemeal bread
Ham, Cheese & Tomato $9/11
Egg, Lettuce & Mayo $8/10

Smoked Salmon With Cream Cheese, Cucumber & Red Onion  $ 10 / 12

Salad Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Carrot, Beetroot, Red Onion, $10 / 12
Avocado & Cheese

MELTS M/NM  TOAST

Available on Turkish or Focaccia

Ham, Tomato, Onion & Cheese $8/10 Raisin Toast $4/4'5
Chicken, Cheese & Avo $9/11 Turkish Fruit Loaf $4/4-’5
Chicken, Pincapple & Cheese $9/11 Banana Bread $5/6

SNACKS & HOT FOOD SEE DISPLAY FOR SWEET TREATS

Pumpkin & Feta Frittata With Fries $13/15

Small Fries With Aioli $5/6

Large Fries wWich Aioli $8/10
Sweet Portato Fries wWich Aioli $8/10
Wedges With Sweer Chilli & Sour Cream $10/12
Wrap of the day See Specials Board $12/14




